Knabejakta - poengoversikt

201 8 65 returnerte kort

Navn F.ar 123456789 10 11 12 13 14 15Sum Diplom Merke
Austad, Bjgrn Age 1947 17112 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 33 Salv
Austad, Berit 1949 171 1 2 3 4 5 17 Bronse
Bergeslien, Linda 1974 17112 2 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Bergeslien, Tom Edvin 1976 111 2 2 2.3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Boray, Ivar 1951 111222 333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Carlsen, Kirsten 1938 17112 2 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Didriksen, Audhild 1969 1112 2 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Didriksen, Jan Sverre 1966 17112 2 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Drange, Irene 1960 11122 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Drange, Ove 1963 111222 333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Egaas, Marit 1956 17112 2 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Egeland, Dag Runar 1962 11122 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Eie, Evy Sanden 1992 11 12 2 2 3 4 5 21 Bronse
Fandrem, Ingunn 1958 111222 333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Fandrem, Joar 1958 1112 2 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Forsell, Jan 1966 11122 2 333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Gausdal, Monica 1972 17112 2 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Gausdal, Randi Julie 1948 17112 2 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Gausdal, Tor Anders 1945 17112 2 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Gudmestad, Terje 1960 11122 2 333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Hadland, Anne 1967 11122 2 333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Hald, Anette Marie 2007 17112 2 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Ja Gull m/ar
Hald, Christine Elise 2009 11122 2 333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Ja Gull m/ar
Hald, Niels Erik 1971 11122 2 333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Hald, Ellen Benedikte Lofthus 1974 11122 2 333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Holm, Aud Iren 1955 1112 2 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Hunsbedt, Leif 1957 17112 2 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Gull m/ar
Hgaines, Edvard 2008 17112 2 2333 4 4 4 5 5 5 45 Ja Gull m/ar
Hgines, Ellen Mathea 2006 1 2 3 4 5 15 Ja Bronse




Hgines, Kristian Jong
Hgines, Liv Margunn
Jangsett, Ida
Jangsett, Sondre
Kristensen, Kurt
Krosli, Sigurd

Kvinen, Anne Sanden
Kvinlaug, Grete
Lindefjeld, Tale Kristine
Lindefjeld, Tor-Arve
Lindefjeld, Torjus
Logan, Peter
Madsen, Mads Olav
Madsen, Margrethe Saua
Madsen, Thea Sofie
Madsen, William
Moberg, Bente
Moland, Vanja
Mikkelsen, Irene
Mikkelsen, Ove
Mikkelsen, Mari
Mikkelsen, Magnus
Netland, Mona
Nydal, Svein
Omdabhl, Thorhild
Omdahl, Aadne
Omdal, Lisebeth
Omdal, Otte
Pettersen, Ellen Margrete Kvinen
Risnes, Per

Risnes, Sigbjgrn
Sandvik, Gustav
Scheie, Ingrid Lye
Scheie, Jarl

Stana, Ingebret

1975
1974
2014
2011
1951
1936
1970
1962
1998
1961
2002
1964
2011
1983
2006
2008
1964
1974
1952
1947
2010
2008
1964
1950
1960
1962
1961
1958
1967
1940
1938
1957
1962
1961
1966
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Ja
Ja

Ja

Ja
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Ja
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Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Bronse
Bronse
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Bronse
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Solv
Bronse
Sglv
Solv

Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar

Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar
Gull m/ar



Stokka, Eli

Diplomer:
Bronse:
Solv:
Gull:

Gull m/ar:

1964 11122 2 3 3 3

N

45

Gull m/ar
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